



BID TABULATION

Project Name: Lincoln Sanitary District
 Sewer Improvements Phase 2 Relining
 Project No.: 14137J

Issuing Office: 11 Bowdoin Mill Island, Suite 140, Topsham, ME 04086 Tel: (207) 725-8721

Location: Lincoln, ME

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

LPE/PM: C. Lewis/C. Dwinl

BID QUANTITIES			Green Mountain Pipeline Services		National Water Main Cleaning Co.		Inliner Solutions, LLC		Instuform		Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC		Vortex Services		
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
BASE BID															
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,228.75	\$10,228.75	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Heavy Sewer Cleaning, All Pipe Sizes	5,145	LF	\$0.01	\$51.45	\$0.01	\$51.45	\$5.00	\$25,725.00	\$0.01	\$51.45	\$3.00	\$15,435.00	\$4.50	\$23,152.50
4	Sewer Pipe – Root Removal (All Diameters)	1,280	EA	\$0.01	\$12.80	\$0.01	\$12.80	\$0.01	\$12.80	\$0.01	\$12.80	\$8.00	\$10,240.00	\$2.00	\$2,560.00
5	Sewer Pipe – Cut Intruding Lateral (All Diameters)	30	EA	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$258.00	\$7,740.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
6	8-inch Sewer Main Relining	3,695	LF	\$38.00	\$140,410.00	\$39.00	\$144,105.00	\$32.00	\$118,240.00	\$38.00	\$140,410.00	\$47.00	\$173,665.00	\$55.00	\$203,225.00
7	10-inch Sewer Main Relining	1,170	LF	\$44.00	\$51,480.00	\$46.00	\$53,820.00	\$36.00	\$42,120.00	\$41.00	\$47,970.00	\$53.00	\$62,010.00	\$56.00	\$65,520.00
8	12-inch Sewer Main Relining	280	LF	\$52.00	\$14,560.00	\$54.00	\$15,120.00	\$55.00	\$15,400.00	\$51.00	\$14,280.00	\$70.00	\$19,600.00	\$69.00	\$19,320.00
9	Sewer Service Reinstatement	70	EA	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$650.00	\$45,500.00	\$650.00	\$45,500.00	\$621.00	\$43,470.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$750.00	\$52,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 9)					\$243,243.00		\$279,109.25		\$279,497.80		\$276,434.25		\$340,950.00		\$404,277.50